Player

Brian Myers
Frankie Gilliam
Rob Vaughan
Patrick Gaskins
Jason Luci

Jake Spruill
Shawn Gibson
Lauren Fisher
Chris Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Lee

Sarah Kuetemeier
Patrick Kelly
Judy Harveycutter
Evan Graham
Dusty Fisher
Brad Brewer
Jacob Watts
Tom Carey

Ally Giorgos

Nick Buscarino
Ethan Kelly

Ben Dudden
Elizabeth Jessee
Doug Haight
Greg Kuetemeier
Cynthia Slattery

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Machine
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock
Beat the Clock

Date
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

Score
643
579
446
439
438
429
420
419
367
352
352
351
321
316
314
290
263
253
244
226
225
225
210
190
188
143

86

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4 28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7 24.89
8 23.70
9 22.52

10.5  20.74
10.5  20.74
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16 14.22
17 13.04
18 11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21.5 7.70
21.5 7.70
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player

Frankie Gilliam
Brian Myers
Evan Graham
Carlton Mabe
Tom Carey

Brad Brewer
Jason Luci
Patrick Gaskins
Rob Vaughan
Ben Dudden
Greg Kuetemeier
Nick Buscarino
Jacob Lee
Patrick Kelly

Ally Giorgos
Cynthia Slattery
Elizabeth Jessee
Sarah Kuetemeier
Jake Spruill

Judy Harveycutter
Ethan Kelly
Jacob Watts
Lauren Fisher
Shawn Gibson
Doug Haight
Dusty Fisher
Chris Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Machine
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic
Captain Fantastic

Date
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

Score
100,020
84,440
80,730
76,970
55,950
55,740
52,480
51,630
47,230
47,120
39,940
37,740
36,160
35,040
34,790
33,190
31,030
30,020
28,760
26,720
26,380
25,680
23,740
23,620
22,800
21,110
14,910

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Rank Points

32.00
30.81
29.63
28.44
27.26
26.07
24.89
23.70
22.52
21.33
20.15
18.96
17.78
16.59
15.41
14.22
13.04
11.85
10.67
9.48
8.30
7.11
5.93
4.74
3.56
2.37
1.19



Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Brad Brewer Stars 8/12/2024 417,560 1 32.00
Rob Vaughan Stars 8/12/2024 148,150 2 30.81
Jason Luci Stars 8/12/2024 99,860 3 29.63
Jacob Lee Stars 8/12/2024 95,980 4 28.44
Frankie Gilliam Stars 8/12/2024 85,230 5 27.26
Jake Spruill Stars 8/12/2024 77,740 6 26.07
Dusty Fisher Stars 8/12/2024 77,410 7 24.89
Ben Dudden Stars 8/12/2024 71,200 8 23.70
Patrick Gaskins Stars 8/12/2024 69,500 9 22.52
Greg Kuetemeier Stars 8/12/2024 69,360 10 21.33
Tom Carey Stars 8/12/2024 68,710 11 20.15
Brian Myers Stars 8/12/2024 60,130 12 18.96
Chris Dudden Stars 8/12/2024 58,340 13 17.78
Carlton Mabe Stars 8/12/2024 54,820 14 16.59
Patrick Kelly Stars 8/12/2024 54,310 15 15.41
Lauren Fisher Stars 8/12/2024 46,690 16 14.22
Elizabeth Jessee Stars 8/12/2024 45,140 17 13.04
Ethan Kelly Stars 8/12/2024 33,220 18 11.85
Shawn Gibson Stars 8/12/2024 28,470 19 10.67
Cynthia Slattery Stars 8/12/2024 24,380 20 9.48
Evan Graham Stars 8/12/2024 21,140 21 8.30
Jacob Watts Stars 8/12/2024 19,530 22 7.11
Judy Harveycutter Stars 8/12/2024 17,080 23 5.93
Doug Haight Stars 8/12/2024 13,970 24 4.74
Sarah Kuetemeier Stars 8/12/2024 13,340 25 3.56
Ally Giorgos Stars 8/12/2024 9,140 26 2.37

Nick Buscarino Stars 8/12/2024 7,540

N
~

1.19



Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Cynthia Slattery Gorgar 8/12/2024 393,930 1 32.00
Greg Kuetemeier Gorgar 8/12/2024 323,890 2 30.81
Judy Harveycutter Gorgar 8/12/2024 227,900 3 29.63
Jake Spruill Gorgar 8/12/2024 207,070 4 28.44
Sarah Kuetemeier Gorgar 8/12/2024 191,130 5 27.26
Brian Myers Gorgar 8/12/2024 133,260 6 26.07
Ben Dudden Gorgar 8/12/2024 127,250 7 24.89
Brad Brewer Gorgar 8/12/2024 116,620 8 23.70
Shawn Gibson Gorgar 8/12/2024 109,650 9 22.52
Patrick Gaskins Gorgar 8/12/2024 105,310 10 21.33
Evan Graham Gorgar 8/12/2024 104,160 11 20.15
Nick Buscarino Gorgar 8/12/2024 98,250 12 18.96
Doug Haight Gorgar 8/12/2024 90,020 13 17.78
Lauren Fisher Gorgar 8/12/2024 89,580 14 16.59
Jacob Watts Gorgar 8/12/2024 86,460 15 15.41
Dusty Fisher Gorgar 8/12/2024 84,740 16 14.22
Elizabeth Jessee Gorgar 8/12/2024 81,640 17 13.04
Carlton Mabe Gorgar 8/12/2024 73,440 18 11.85
Frankie Gilliam Gorgar 8/12/2024 69,190 19 10.67
Rob Vaughan Gorgar 8/12/2024 67,860 20 9.48
Jacob Lee Gorgar 8/12/2024 67,260 21 8.30
Chris Dudden Gorgar 8/12/2024 64,950 22 7.11
Jason Luci Gorgar 8/12/2024 59,160 23 5.93
Ethan Kelly Gorgar 8/12/2024 57,270 24 4.74
Patrick Kelly Gorgar 8/12/2024 56,800 25 3.56
Tom Carey Gorgar 8/12/2024 28,750 26 2.37

Ally Giorgos Gorgar 8/12/2024 25,070

N
~

1.19



Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Doug Haight FunHouse 8/12/2024 8,924,930 1 32.00
Patrick Kelly FunHouse 8/12/2024 7,677,190 2 30.81
Jake Spruill FunHouse 8/12/2024 7,543,540 3 29.63
Evan Graham FunHouse 8/12/2024 5,944,760 4 28.44
Frankie Gilliam FunHouse 8/12/2024 5,833,970 5 27.26
Ben Dudden FunHouse 8/12/2024 4,683,750 6 26.07
Tom Carey FunHouse 8/12/2024 4,637,310 7 24.89
Jason Luci FunHouse 8/12/2024 4,031,180 8 23.70
Patrick Gaskins FunHouse 8/12/2024 3,363,100 9 22.52
Nick Buscarino FunHouse 8/12/2024 2,958,420 10 21.33
Jacob Lee FunHouse 8/12/2024 2,791,980 11 20.15
Lauren Fisher FunHouse 8/12/2024 2,554,210 12 18.96
Brad Brewer FunHouse 8/12/2024 2,188,320 13 17.78
Carlton Mabe FunHouse 8/12/2024 2,130,650 14 16.59
Greg Kuetemeier FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,880,310 15 15.41
Ally Giorgos FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,835,860 16 14.22
Shawn Gibson FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,771,880 17 13.04
Sarah Kuetemeier FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,697,420 18 11.85
Cynthia Slattery FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,659,200 19 10.67
Ethan Kelly FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,405,880 20 9.48
Dusty Fisher FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,319,550 21 8.30
Jacob Watts FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,112,990 22 7.11
Brian Myers FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,050,440 23 5.93
Judy Harveycutter FunHouse 8/12/2024 1,049,550 24 4.74
Chris Dudden FunHouse 8/12/2024 916,770 25 3.56
Rob Vaughan FunHouse 8/12/2024 892,770 26 2.37

Elizabeth Jessee FunHouse 8/12/2024 737,000

N
~

1.19



Player

Evan Graham
Shawn Gibson
Ethan Kelly
Brad Brewer
Doug Haight

Judy Harveycutter

Jason Luci
Patrick Gaskins
Dusty Fisher
Brian Myers
Sarah Kuetemeier
Greg Kuetemeier
Jacob Lee
Lauren Fisher
Ally Giorgos
Jake Spruill

Rob Vaughan
Frankie Gilliam
Tom Carey

Nick Buscarino
Cynthia Slattery
Carlton Mabe
Elizabeth Jessee
Ben Dudden
Jacob Watts
Chris Dudden
Patrick Kelly

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Machine
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters
Harlem Globetrotters

Date
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

Score
272,560
136,230
113,090
109,330

93,670

80,010

79,830

74,830

73,570

67,130

60,220

59,310

52,270

51,340
43,740
43,210

37,440

35,650

29,940

27,300
26,850
24,810
24,320
24,200
21,630

19,240

18,730

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4 28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7 24.89
8 23.70
9 22.52
10 21.33
11 20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16 14.22
17 13.04
18 11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Brad Brewer Whirlwind 8/12/2024 4,349,950 1 32.00
Ben Dudden Whirlwind 8/12/2024 3,913,370 2 30.81
Rob Vaughan Whirlwind 8/12/2024 3,827,600 3 29.63
Evan Graham Whirlwind 8/12/2024 3,505,360 4 28.44
Jake Spruill Whirlwind 8/12/2024 3,494,730 5 27.26
Tom Carey Whirlwind 8/12/2024 2,466,970 6 26.07
Shawn Gibson Whirlwind 8/12/2024 2,344,540 7 24.89
Jason Luci Whirlwind 8/12/2024 2,318,490 8 23.70
Judy Harveycutter Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,973,060 9 22.52
Brian Myers Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,822,210 10 21.33
Patrick Gaskins Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,735,990 11 20.15
Doug Haight Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,630,190 12 18.96
Carlton Mabe Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,590,360 13 17.78
Ethan Kelly Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,497,930 14 16.59
Cynthia Slattery Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,492,250 15 15.41
Dusty Fisher Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,231,740 16 14.22
Jacob Lee Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,095,160 17 13.04
Nick Buscarino Whirlwind 8/12/2024 1,043,640 18 11.85
Patrick Kelly Whirlwind 8/12/2024 940,710 19 10.67
Frankie Gilliam Whirlwind 8/12/2024 900,070 20 9.48
Greg Kuetemeier Whirlwind 8/12/2024 885,220 21 8.30
Lauren Fisher Whirlwind 8/12/2024 863,480 22 7.11
Chris Dudden Whirlwind 8/12/2024 726,690 23 5.93
Elizabeth Jessee Whirlwind 8/12/2024 607,410 24 4.74
Sarah Kuetemeier Whirlwind 8/12/2024 488,480 25 3.56
Jacob Watts Whirlwind 8/12/2024 454,050 26 2.37

Ally Giorgos Whirlwind 8/12/2024 327,910

N
~

1.19



Player

Brian Myers
Patrick Kelly

Ben Dudden
Lauren Fisher
Judy Harveycutter
Jason Luci

Brad Brewer
Doug Haight
Jacob Lee

Greg Kuetemeier
Jacob Watts
Evan Graham
Chris Dudden
Shawn Gibson
Elizabeth Jessee
Dusty Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Carlton Mabe
Frankie Gilliam
Cynthia Slattery
Jake Spruill
Patrick Gaskins
Tom Carey

Ally Giorgos

Rob Vaughan
Nick Buscarino
Ethan Kelly

Machine
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles

Date
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 1 Scores -- 8/12/2024

Score
3,706,180
2,251,900
1,791,080
1,618,410
1,548,730
1,513,200
1,504,670
1,478,750
1,289,300
1,202,500
1,046,620
1,026,230

876,810
853,190
806,700
764,650
722,850
661,340
638,680
631,820
616,630
602,390
593,360
547,080
420,070
300,310
285,260

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4 28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7 24.89
8 23.70
9 22.52
10 21.33
11 20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16 14.22
17 13.04
18 11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



